
Name Email Lab NPG Position
Adriana Rodriguez cristina.rodriguez@neuro.utah.edu GREGG
Arunkumar Ranganathan arunkumar.ranganathan@hsc.utah.edu BERNSTEIN
Blake Highet blake.highet@utah.edu SHEPHERD
Danielle Germundson-Hermanson danielle.hermanson@neuro.utah.edu OSTERHOUT Current NPG Communications Director
Elvis Acquah elvis.acquah@neuro.utah.edu WACHOWIAK
Eric De Hoog u6045548@umail.utah.edu SHEPHERD
H M Arif Ullah hmarif.ullah@neuro.utah.edu SHCHEGLOVITOV
Hyunwoo Lee hyunwoo.lee@neuro.utah.edu HEYS
Isabel Vanegas isabel.vanegas@hsc.utah.edu NOUDOOST
Jack Bowler jack.bowler@utah.edu HEYS
Jacki Roberts jacki.roberts@utah.edu VETTER
Jimmy Singh jimmy.singh@neuro.utah.edu GREGG
Josue Gonzalez Murcia josue.gonzalez@neuro.utah.edu GREGG
Jovin Jacobs u6050665@utah.edu DOUGLASS
Kirstyn Grams kirstyn.grams@utah.edu WACHOWIAK Current NPG Secretary and Treasurer 
Madison Herrboldt madison.herrboldt@neuro.utah.edu WACHOWIAK Current NPG Chair
Mariana De Godoy u6052204@utah.edu SHCHEGLOVITOV
Michael Conoscenti michael.conoscenti@neuro.utah.edu ZELIKOWSKY
Michael Hantak michael.hantak@neuro.utah.edu SHEPHERD
Navita Lopez navita.lopez@neuro.utah.edu VETTER Previous NPG Social Coordinator
Pablo Maldonado pablo.maldonado@utah.edu GREGG
Paula Roy paula.roy@neuro.utah.edu LINK Previous NPG Chair, Secretary, Treasurer
Pooja Chauhan pooja.chauhan@neuro.utah.edu CHRISTIAN
Radhika Chadha radhika.chadha@neuro.utah.edu SHEPHERD Previous NPG Chair
Sewon Park sewon.park@neuro.utah.edu ZELIKOWSKY
Sven Bervoets sven.bervoets@neuro.utah.edu SHEPHERD Previous NPG Communications Director
Takuma Yamaguchi takuma.yamaguchi@neuro.utah.edu HEYS


